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Monday, May 20, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Legislative Agenda

a. Final Reading Ordinance C36516 establishing a definition of “emergency” for the
purposes of governing legislation of the City Council and ensuring the appropriate
use of emergency ordinances, and adding a new Section 01.01.080 to the Spokane
Municipal Code. (As amended on, and deferred from, May 6, 2024) (Council
Sponsors: Council Members Cathcart and Bingle)

b. Final Reading Ordinance C36482 concerning the Short-Term Rental License Fee,
and repealing section 8.02.090 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (As amended to
change the ordinance to a non-emergency ordinance and read for the first time on
May 6, 2024.) (Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and Council Member
Cathcart)

Monday, May 27, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, May 27, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
Memorial Day.

Monday, June 3, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Consent Agenda
a. OPR 2024-0351 Low Bid of (to_be determined at bid opening) (City, ST) for 2024
Paving Unpaved Streets project—$ . An administrative reserve of $___, which
is 10% of the contract price, will be set aside. (Various Neighborhoods) (Deferred
from May 13, 2024, Agenda, during the May 6, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session)
(Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and Council Members Bingle and
Klitzke)
Leqgislative Agenda
a. Special Budget Ordinance C36520 arising from the need to re-allocate ARPA funding
for other purposes. (Deferred from May 20, 2024, Agenda, during the May 13, 2024,
3:30 p.m. Briefing Session) (Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and
Council Member Zappone)

Monday, June 10, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (District 2 Town Hall Meeting — MLK Jr. Community Center - 500 S. Stone St.)

Monday, June 17, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, June 17, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
Juneteenth Week.

Monday, June 24, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Leqgislative Agenda
a. Final Reading Ordinance C36517 establishing the Transportation Commission;
repealing Chapters 04.37 and 04.38 of the Spokane Municipal Code; amending
Sections 04.16.020 and 04.16.030 of the Spokane Municipal Code; amending Section
03.01A.365 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and adopting a new chapter 04.40 to
Title 04 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from May 6, 2024, Agenda)
(Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and Council Member Klitzke)

Monday, July 1, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 1, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
41 of July Week.




Monday, July 8, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, July 15, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, July 22, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, July 29, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 29, 2024, has been canceled.

Monday, August 5, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 5, 2024, has been canceled.

Monday, August 12, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, August 19, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, August 26, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, September 2, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, September 2, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
Labor Day Week.

Monday, September 9, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, September 16, 2024

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (District 3 Town Hall Meeting — West Central Community Center - 1603 N.
Belt St.)

Monday, September 23, 2024

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, September 30, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 7, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 14, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 21, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




